Description
 
INVITATION TO BID for the Concreting of Farm to Market Road, Brgy. Tamisan, Jose Panganiban, Camarines Norte
2nd Bidding

1. The Provincial Government of Camarines Norte, through the 20% Development Fund AB-2025 intends to apply the
sum of Four Million Nine Hundred Ninety-One Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety-Six Pesos (P4,991,896.00) being the
Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to payments under the contract for the Concreting of Farm to Market Road,
Brgy. Tamisan, Jose Panganiban, Camarines Norte. Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected
at bid opening.